2
&

Student Activity
Fee

P.A.C. Fee

Graduation

Specialty
Program Fees

Advanced
Placement
Exams

Field Trips

Music Program
Foodsafe

Notes:

Studio Arts

G.W. Graham
Secondary School

G.W. Graham Secondary School
Student Fee Schedule 2023-24

Provides student with school wide social, recreational and community building
activities, lockers, student club subsidies, extracurricular and special events,
intramurals, activity days, guest speakers, assemblies, scholarships, and bursaries
YEARBOOK EARLY BIRD PRICE: DEC 31

YEARBOOK PURCHASE: JAN 1-JUNE1

Voluntary donation to our parent council to assist with admin costs

General Fees for Grade 9,10,
11
Ceremony fee which covers facility rental/ décor, custom diploma’s, 5x7 Grad
photo, memento gown, cap and tassel, 2 commencement tickets
Optional graduation events: Grad cruise, Banquet & dance, Dry Grad, Other
costs will be posted as they are finalized

General Fees for Grade 12

Football Junior or Varsity Program
Baseball

Baseball course clothing Fee
Baseball Strength & Conditioning

Outdoor Education — Semester 1
Outdoor Education — Semester 2
Sports Medicine — Semester1
Sports Medicine — Semester 2
Soccer Physical Education

Students receive full course credit without the optional exam; financial assistance
available upon request

Fees may only be collected for field trips and special events that are optional and
not part of the instruction or assessment of a student’s educational program — fee
waivers may be available

Students are responsible for the rental or purchase of a music instrument/tools
Foodsafe Certificate (not required for course completion)

No subject fees are charged IN THE FOLLOWING COURSES. However,
students who wish to use a higher quality material OR do an ADDITIONAL
PERSONAL PROJECT over and above the standard supplied to complete the
course curriculum will be charged for those materials

Studio art additional project costs (canvas, etc.)

o

$20.00

$50.00
$52.00

5.00

$127.00

$100.00

$227.00

$475.00
$100.00

88.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00

$125.00

Varied

Varied
$20.00

$10.00-
$50.00

Chilliwack

OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL

VOLUNTARY
PARTICIPATION

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL

In accordance with the School Act and the Board’s commitment, every student should have an equal opportunity to benefit from the
school environment, regardless of financial hardships or bursaries. Families who are unable to pay school fees are encouraged to

contact the school finance email contact.

SD33 Student Online Quickpay https: www.studentquickpay.com/sd33/

Accepts Visa/Mastercard and Interac

School District



@Y G.W. Graham Cillwack
\o®@ Secondary School School District

Finance Email Contact: gwg acorn@sd33.bc.ca

45955 Thomas Rd. Chilliwack, BC, Canada V2R 0B5 | Phone 604.847.0772 | Fax 604.824.0711 | http:/www.gwgraham.ca



