



G.W. Graham Secondary School Student Fee Schedule 2023-24

Student Activity Fee	Provides student with school wide social, recreational and community building activities, lockers, student club subsidies, extracurricular and special events, intramurals, activity days, guest speakers, assemblies, scholarships, and bursaries YEARBOOK EARLY BIRD PRICE: DEC 31 YEARBOOK PURCHASE: JAN 1-JUNE1	\$20.00 \$50.00 \$52.00	OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
P.A.C. Fee	Voluntary donation to our parent council to assist with admin costs	5.00	
	General Fees for Grade 9,10,	\$127.00	
Graduation	Ceremony fee which covers facility rental/ décor, custom diploma's, 5x7 Grad photo, memento gown, cap and tassel, 2 commencement tickets Optional graduation events: Grad cruise, Banquet & dance, Dry Grad, Other costs will be posted as they are finalized	\$100.00	VOLUNTARY PARTICIPATION
	General Fees for Grade 12	\$227.00	
Specialty Program Fees			
	Football Junior or Varsity Program	\$475.00	
	Baseball	\$100.00	
	Baseball course clothing Fee	88.00	
	Baseball Strength & Conditioning	\$100.00	
	Outdoor Education – Semester 1	\$100.00	
	Outdoor Education – Semester 2	\$100.00	
	Sports Medicine – Semester1	\$25.00	
	Sports Medicine – Semester 2	\$25.00	
	Soccer Physical Education	\$100.00	
		φ100.00	
Advanced	Students receive full course credit without the optional exam; financial assistance		
Placement	available upon request	\$125.00	OPTIONAL
Exams			
Field Tring	Fees may only be collected for field trips and special events that are optional and	Varied	
Field Trips	not part of the instruction or assessment of a student's educational program – fee waivers may be available	varied	
Music Program	Students are responsible for the rental or purchase of a music instrument/tools	Varied	
Foodsafe	Foodsafe Certificate (not required for course completion)	\$20.00	OPTIONAL
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	No subject fees are charged IN THE FOLLOWING COURSES. However,	¢20100	
	students who wish to use a higher quality material OR do an ADDITIONAL		
Notes:	PERSONAL PROJECT over and above the standard supplied to complete the		
	course curriculum will be charged for those materials		
	Studio art additional musicat costs (comust-)	¢10.00	
Studio Arts	Studio art additional project costs (canvas, etc.)	\$10.00- \$50.00	
In accordance with the School Act and the Board's commitment, every student should have an equal opportant to benefit from the			

In accordance with the School Act and the Board's commitment, every student should have an equal opportunity to benefit from the school environment, regardless of financial hardships or bursaries. Families who are unable to pay school fees are encouraged to contact the school finance email contact.

SD33 Student Online Quickpay https://www.studentquickpay.com/sd33/

Accepts Visa/Mastercard and Interac





Finance Email Contact: gwg_acorn@sd33.bc.ca